- do - - do - - do - 

8306512 do - - do -  

31, Shri I.uasaifl, 	SA 
- do - - 

8306402 

- 	2 	Mrs. J. Mrbafljaflg, 	
- do - 	- do - 	

- do - 

cJ- - - 
/ 8306178 

33. A. ChoudhurY, SA 	
- do - 	- do, - 
	ALAO SD, Shillong 

is 

8306245 

Total - 133 (One hundred thirtY three) idivuduals. 

h5stt. ACCOUntS Off Ce 

Annex'15 0  to CDA Guwahati NO.lN/IC/727/Prom/Supvr 

UNDRTAKII 

While acpting the higher pay under ACP scheme, 

I do hereby give my unqualified acceptance for regular promotion 

on occurrence of vacancy subsequently.